
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Women
1st Continental Cup Competition

Vikersund (NOR)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 09 DEC 2022

START: 18:30

END: 19:48

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Nadarkiewicz Renata, FIS

TD Diess Alexander, AUT

TD Assistant Bauer Andreas, GER

Chief of Competition Fidjestoel Ole Gunnar, NOR

Judges

Gulbrandsen Marit, NORA

Eriksrod Inge, NORB

Parma Jiri, CZEC

Helgerud Glenn Remi, NORD

Mattoon Dan, USAE

Hill Data

K-Point 105 m

Hill Size / (95%) 117 m (111.0 m)

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.20 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 10.44/15.66 Points/m

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

MIDTSUNDSTAD Nora

Vaaler If

NOR

10 JUL 2003
31

109.589.9 68.1 15.5 16.5 17.0 15.5 16.5 48.5 127.6

89.7 109.0 67.2 12.5 11.5 14.5 13.5 13.0 39.0 119.1 3.

1.
1. 246.7

 11.0

 5.6

-0.70

-0.36 7.3

©10/11

10

ARNET Sina

Nordic Engelberg

SUI

28 JUL 2005
14

110.590.7 69.9 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 48.0 122.9

90.6 107.5 64.5 16.0 17.5 17.5 16.5 17.5 51.5 123.5 1.

2.
2. 246.4

 5.0

 7.5

-0.32

-0.48

11

11

GOEBEL Michelle

Sc Willingen

GER

18 FEB 2004
3

105.590.8 60.9 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.0 50.0 119.0

90.9 106.0 61.8 16.5 17.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 119.2 2.

3.
3. 238.2

 8.1

 7.4

-0.52

-0.47

11

11

VETRIH Nika

Ssk Velenje

SLO

17 DEC 2003
7

105.090.5 60.0 14.5 16.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 47.0 117.5

90.1 104.0 58.2 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.5 113.5 4.

4.
4. 231.0

 10.5

 7.8

-0.67

-0.50

11

11

MIDTSKOGEN Ingvild Synnoeve

Try IL

NOR

21 DEC 2007
20

100.590.5 51.9 14.5 16.0 15.5 15.0 16.5 46.5 112.2

90.5 104.0 58.2 15.5 16.5 17.5 15.5 16.5 48.5 112.2 5.

6.
5. 224.4

 13.8

 5.5

-0.88

-0.35

11

11

BOEHME Lia

VSC Klingenthal

GER

16 JUL 2005
17

99.090.6 49.2 17.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 47.0 106.5

90.6 100.5 51.9 15.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 45.0 110.5 6.

11.
6. 217.0

 10.3

 13.6

-0.66

-0.87

11

11

SATO Yuzuki

Sapporo Nihon University High School

JPN

22 JAN 2007
4

97.590.0 46.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 48.5 103.8

89.8 101.5 53.7 15.5 16.5 17.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 107.2 8.

13.
7. 211.0

 8.8

 4.5

-0.56

-0.29

11

11

REPINC ZUPANCIC Nejka

Nsk Trzic fmg

SLO

27 OCT 2002
6

102.090.6 54.6 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 17.0 48.5 110.5

90.4 99.0 49.2 16.0 14.5 16.0 15.0 15.5 46.5 99.8 11.

7.
8. 210.3

 7.4

 4.1

-0.47

-0.26

11

11

CIESLAR Paulina

KS AZS AWF Katowice

POL

05 APR 2002
2

101.090.4 52.8 15.0 15.5 16.5 15.0 15.0 45.5 106.9

90.3 96.5 44.7 14.5 15.5 16.5 14.0 16.0 46.0 101.2 10.

10.
9. 208.1

 8.6

 10.5

-0.55

-0.67

11

11

TORAZZA Emely

Riedern

SUI

02 NOV 2004
11

98.090.9 47.4 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 104.4

90.7 99.0 49.2 15.5 16.5 16.0 15.0 16.5 48.0 103.6 9.

12.
10. 208.0

 8.0

 6.4

-0.51

-0.41

11

11

HOFFMANN Anna

Blackhawk Ski Club

USA

28 MAR 2000
29

98.590.6 48.3 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 45.5 108.8

90.5 97.5 46.5 15.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 45.5 98.3 14.

8.
11. 207.1

 15.0

 6.3

-0.96

-0.40

11

11

MACUGA Samantha

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

17 FEB 2001
30

94.590.5 41.1 15.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 44.5 98.3

90.6 102.5 55.5 16.0 15.5 17.0 15.0 15.5 47.0 107.4 7.

18.
12. 205.7

 12.7

 4.9

-0.81

-0.31

11

11

ELLMAUER Katharina

ASVOE Nordic Team Salzkammergut (NTS)

AUT

01 AUG 2000
10

97.090.6 45.6 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.0 50.5 107.2

90.7 95.5 42.9 15.5 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 46.0 98.5 13.

9.
12. 205.7

 11.1

 9.6

-0.71

-0.61

11

11

KUEBLER Pia Lilian

Sv Zschopau

GER

08 OCT 2002
1

99.590.6 50.1 15.0 15.5 16.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 103.8

90.8 100.0 51.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.0 15.0 46.0 99.0 12.

13.
14. 202.8

 7.2

 2.0

-0.46

-0.13

11

11

KIECHLE Sina

SC Oberstdorf

GER

24 MAR 2007
24

101.591.1 53.7 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 116.4

90.9 90.5 33.9 14.5 15.0 15.5 16.0 14.5 45.0 85.6 21.

5.
15. 202.0

 12.2

 6.7

-0.78

-0.43

11

11

TRAASERUD Heidi Dyhre

Heddal Il

NOR

10 JUL 2003
28

94.590.6 41.1 14.0 16.0 16.5 15.0 15.5 46.5 103.6

90.3 97.5 46.5 15.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 46.0 94.5 17.

16.
16. 198.1

 16.0

 2.0

-1.02

-0.13

11

11

ZANITZER Martina

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

04 SEP 2005
5

94.590.5 41.1 15.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 92.8

90.4 97.0 45.6 15.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 45.5 98.3 14.

19.
17. 191.1

 6.7

 7.2

-0.43

-0.46

11

11

KINDLIMANN Rea

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

04 OCT 2002
12

98.590.9 48.3 15.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 45.5 103.8

90.9 92.5 37.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 14.0 44.5 87.0 20.

13.
18. 190.8

 10.0

 5.0

-0.64

-0.32

11

11

BELTOWSKA Pola

Azs Zakopane

POL

12 NOV 2006
18

94.590.0 41.1 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 45.0 98.6

89.9 94.0 40.2 14.5 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 45.5 88.4 19.

17.
19. 187.0

 12.5

 2.7

-0.80

-0.17

11

11

SLOWIK Natalia

AZS Zakopane

POL

12 JUL 2005
15

94.590.4 41.1 14.0 13.5 14.5 14.0 13.5 41.5 87.6

90.3 95.5 42.9 14.5 14.5 15.0 14.5 13.5 43.5 95.8 16.

22.
20. 183.4

 5.0

 9.4

-0.32

-0.60

11

11

AMBROSI Martina

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

07 APR 2001
8

89.589.6 32.1 14.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 46.0 91.1

89.4 90.0 33.0 15.5 14.5 14.5 15.0 16.0 45.0 84.6 22.

20.
21. 175.7

 13.0

 6.6

-0.83

-0.42

11

11

BERGER Frida

Roeykenhopp

NOR

29 APR 2004
13

90.090.3 33.0 13.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 13.0 41.5 81.2

90.4 93.5 39.3 13.5 13.5 14.0 14.0 13.5 41.0 90.8 18.

25.
22. 172.0

 6.7

 10.5

-0.43

-0.67

11

11

TAJNER Sara

Ssr Lzs sokol szczyrk

POL

17 AUG 2006
16

91.089.9 34.8 13.5 14.0 15.0 13.5 14.5 42.0 88.5

89.9 91.5 35.7 14.0 13.5 14.0 13.0 14.0 41.5 82.5 23.

21.
23. 171.0

 11.7

 5.3

-0.75

-0.34

11

11

LARSON Cara

Norge Ski Club

USA

05 NOV 2000
27

81.590.1 17.7 13.5 12.5 13.0 13.0 14.0 39.5 73.5

90.1 88.0 29.4 14.0 13.5 13.0 13.5 14.0 41.0 75.4 24.

26.
24. 148.9

 16.3

 5.0

-1.04

-0.32

11

11

SHISHKINA Veronika

Almaty Ski club

KAZ

18 AUG 2003
26

81.089.2 16.8 13.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 44.5 72.4

89.2 82.5 19.5 14.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 46.0 72.5 25.

27.
25. 144.9

 11.1

 7.0

-0.71

-0.45

11

11

LIANE Marie

Kongsberg IF

NOR

07 OCT 2005
25

76.091.0 7.8 14.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 44.0 66.7

91.1 72.0 0.6 13.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 43.0 53.9 26.

29.
26. 120.6

 14.9

 10.3

-0.95

-0.66

11

11

MATTILA Sofia

Jokilaakson Makiseura

FIN

24 MAY 2006
21

86.090.4 25.8 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 45.5 86.8 23.
27. 86.8

 15.5-0.99

NPS SCE4 Suit

11

VUERICH Noelia

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

24 DEC 2006
9

90.090.2 33.0 13.5 14.0 13.5 14.0 13.5 41.0 85.6 24.
28. 85.6

 11.6-0.74

DNS

11
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Women
1st Continental Cup Competition

Vikersund (NOR)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 09 DEC 2022

START: 18:30

END: 19:48

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

MOHARITSCH Vanessa

Sc Hoehenhart

AUT

16 OCT 2002
23

90.590.4 33.9 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 68.6 28.
29. 68.6

 18.2-1.16

DNS

11

Did not start

19 KLEVEN Ingrid Hordvik NOR

22 KOTHBAUER Sophie AUT

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy -9-7 89 -1.16 -0.70 -0.321st round

partly cloudy -9-7 80 -0.87 -0.42 -0.132nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  11 28 1 89.2 90.4110.5 91.176.0 95.0 31/11 29/11 29/11

 10 1 0 89.9 89.9109.5 89.9109.5 109.5

2nd round  11 25 0 89.2 90.3107.5 91.172.0 95.9 27/11 26/10

 10 1 0 89.7 89.7109.0 89.7109.0 109.0

TD

Diess Alexander, AUT

Chief of Competition

Fidjestoel Ole Gunnar, NOR
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